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JeByuwikn 14-15 net
CTtapToBbIi NPOTOKON

3annbiB 1132

3 CTAXXKUHA Banepus
4 ETOPOBA Mapus
5 AJIEHVNYEBA AHHa

3annbiB 2 n3 2

1 MAHWHA KnpreHa

2 CTAOHVLKAA ApuHa

3 AKYJIOBA [apbs

4 TOPBYHOBA KceHus

5 ANIEKCAHAPOBA AHacTtacus
6 CAOPVEBA Camupa

7 KYTHAA Oneca

8 BEOIAAHOBA YnbsaHa

lop, poxaeHus
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CLWw A0 "Cokon" Capanyn
CLWw A0 "Cokon" Capanyn
LM "Aquarel" Mocksa

CLUOP "OenbTa" KazaHb

CLUOP Nel BopoHex

MAQY [0 CLU Paagwnii H. Hosropog
MAQY [0 CLU Paagwnii H. Hosropog
CLUOP Nel10 "Onumn" Tonbartn
CLLUOP "OenbTa" KazaHb

KCLUOP Nel Teepb

CLlW (OPK) LICKA, Camapa

6:20.00
5:37.00
5:44.00

4:57.00
4:40.36
4:34.00
4:30.00
4:30.00
4:38.00
4:54.00
5:15.00

BacceliH YCK «bypeBecCTHuK», 25 MeTpoB
KasaHb, 1-2 Hos6ps 2025 T.

https://swim4you.ru/

Cuctema 3M1eKTPOHHOI perncTpaumm BpeMeHm

OMEGA ARES 21

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP
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