









01.11.2025	19	, 400m		14-15
1_	2			
3	1	1 "	II	6:20.00
4	1		п	5:37.00
5	1	1 "Aquarel"		5:44.00
2	2			
1	1	1 "	п	4:57.00
2	1	0 1		4:40.36
3	1	1		4:34.00
4	1	1		4:30.00
5	1	0 10 '	1 11	4:30.00
6	1	1 "	п	4:38.00
7	1	1 1		4:54.00
8	1	1 ()	,	5:15.00

« », 25 , 1-2 2025 .